## 210000 118053

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/Chang Zin/Dhana 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400311673114

07/23/18--01003--003 ++52.50

2019 HAR 28 FN 9: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE

BRUCE APR 0 8 2019 July 28, 2018

YSANNY GARCIA 284 INOIAN TRACE WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: DREAM WIRELESS OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC

Ref. Number: L10000118053

We have received your document for DREAM WIRELESS OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, pleasetall 돌(850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor 019 HAR 28 FW 9: 113

Letter Number: 418A000155437

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation (Corporation Corporation)			
SUBJECT: DEEA	m WRELE	SS OF Socth T	Florida LCC
	nendment and fee(s) are subn		
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	YUSANY	CARCIA Name of Person	
	DEGAM W	Firm Company	Uth FloriDA
	284 INDIAN	TRACE Address	<u> </u>
	WESTON	FL 33326 City/State and Zip Code	A SECRETARY AND A SECRETARY AN
	DREAMUIPE / E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notificat	S≥ 2
For further information con	cerning this matter, please ca	ill:	FLOS: 4
JOSAMIJ CON Name of P	AREIA Person	at ( <u>786</u> ) <u>514-1</u> Area Code Daytime Te	b27 = 5
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.0t) Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	ere filed on	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L10000118053</u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	ty company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officegistered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address , Florida	2019 MAR 28 PO
<del></del>	City	Chi Codes (
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		<b>高</b>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my duties, and I am f ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or,	ree to comply with the familiar with and if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

or remove	ed from our records:	• • • • •	
MGR = AMBR =	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action

<del></del>			
MGR	Justin Welty	284 INDIANTRACE DAdd WESTON FL 33326 Remove	
	1	WESTON FL 33326 Remove	
		Change	
		SE DANG NEW YORK SONG NEW YORK NE	Π
		Sin Dispose	
		The Change	n
		0 - i	
		Remove	
		Change	
		Remove	
		Change	
		Remove	
		Change	

				itional sheets, if n		
			,-		<u> </u>	_
			<del></del>		<del>.</del>	
				<u></u>		
				- 1-7		
						_
				•		
<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	<u> </u>					
		<del></del>				_
		<u> </u>				_
						_
					- 22	
<del></del> -				<del></del>	2019 k	7
				<del></del>	宝	
					28 28 28	_[_
					Eng. B	. I
		,	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100 G	,
<del></del>					<u> </u>	2
n effective date is liste ote: If the date inse	ner than the date of ed, the date must be speci rted in this block does date on the Departmer	fic and cannot be pri s not meet the appl	licable statutory f	or more than 90 days a	p <b>tional)</b> after filing.) Pursuant to this date will not be	605.02 listed
record specifie The 90th day af	s a delayed effect ter the record is f	ive date, but r îled.	not an effectiv	e time, at 12:0	)1 a.m. on the ea	ırlier
ted	pr21 2	<u> 201</u>				
		e of a member or at	short demoscont	tive of a member		-

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00